WHITE

MOSCATO 28

WASHINGTON HILL RIESLING 7 25
WASHINGTON, US

ECCO DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO 7 25
ITALY

MASO CANALI PINOT GRIGIO 9 34
ITALY

SANTA MARGARITA PINOT GRIGIO 37
ITALY

BONTERRA SAUVIGNON BLANC 7 26
CALIFORNIA

GROTH SAUVIGNON BLANC 35
NAPA VALLEY, CA

MOHUA SAUVIGNON BLANC 9 30
NEW ZEALAND

WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY 7 26
CALIFORNIA

J.LOHR CHARDONNAY 9 34
CALIFORNIA

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY 10 38
SONOMA VALLEY, CA

KENDALL JACKSON ESTATE 35

CHARDONNAY
SANTA MONICA VALLEY

GROTH CHARDONNAY 45
NAPA VALLEY, CA

ZONIN PROSECCO 8
187ML BOTTLE

LAMARCA PROSECCO 28

BAREFOOT CHAMPAGNE 6 22

EXTRA BRUT
CALIFORNIA

PIPER BLANC DE BLANC 35
CALIFORNIA

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 85
FRANCE

PERRIER-JOUET FLEUR DE 250

CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON 295
FRANCE

CRISTAL 550

FRANCE

RED

AILA PINOT NOIR 9
LEYDA VALLEY

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR 10
MONTEREY, CA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR 10
CALIFORNIA

KENDALL JACKSON ESTATE PINOT
NOIR

ANDERSON VALLEY
RAYMOND R COLLECTION 8
MERLOT

CALIFORNIA
CARTLIDGE & BROWNE 7.5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NORTH CoAsT, CA
SILVER PALM CABERNET 9
SAUVIGNON

CALIFORNIA
BUENA VISTA CABERNET 11
SAUVIGNON

SONOMA, CA

CAKEBREAD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA VALLEY

TRAPICHE MALBEC 8
ARGENTINA

OZV RED ZINFANDEL 75
CALIFORNIA

ELYSE PETITE SIRAH
NAPA VALLEY, CA
ORIN SWIFT PAPILLON BORDEAUX

BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CA

ROSE

25

37

39

38

32

28

36

39

95

30

28

52

109

BREEZETTE ROSE
STILL

BANFI ROSE 7
STILL

JCB ROSE
STILL
CHARLES DE FERE SPARKLING 8

ROSE
FRANCE

30

26

32

32



